

GR-438 of 2018 Reg. No.-1438 of 2018

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 26-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge i/d W/A.

No steps taken as per resolution of local bar association.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.11.2024 for appearance and charge i/d W/A.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.